Environmentally
Responsible Lamps
Rapid Start T12
Philips T12 fluorescent lamps provide high performance and long life in a wide range
of sizes, shapes, and types.
Benefits
• Sustainable Lighting Solution -Less mercury and fewer lamps in landfills,
combined with energy efficiency, reduces the impact on the environment.

Rapid Start T12
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
927894705701 F96T12/DX/
HO/ALTO
15PK
- 6500 K 90 6,750 lm
927886002905 F30T12/WW
/RS ALTO
30PK
Warm White
(WW)
3000 K 53 2,300 lm
927886003305 F30T12/CW
/RS ALTO
30PK
Cool White
(CW)
4100 K 62 2,250 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
927886005403 F30T12/D/R
S ALTO
30PK
Daylight 6500 K 79 1,950 lm
927888003723 F40T12/CW
X/ALTO
30PK
Deluxe Cool
White
4100 K 89 2,200 lm
927888005709 F40DX
ALTO 30PK
Daylight
Deluxe
6500 K 90 2,325 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927894705701 F96T12/DX/HO/ALTO 15PK 110 W
927886002905 F30T12/WW/RS ALTO 30PK 30 W
927886003305 F30T12/CW/RS ALTO 30PK 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927886005403 F30T12/D/RS ALTO 30PK 30 W
927888003723 F40T12/CWX/ALTO 30PK 40 W
927888005709 F40DX ALTO 30PK 40 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name